Typ VAK 15

Kapazitat (cbm x °dH)
Nenndurchfluss (cbm/h)
Harzmenge (Liter)
Salzverbrauch (Kg/Reg.)
Wasserverbr. (cbom/Reg.)
Salzvorrat Kg)

Anschluss (Zoll)
Betribsdruck (bar)
Umgebungstemp. (max.)
Wassertemperatur(max.)
Elektroanschluss

BXxTxH (mm)

60

0,6

15

3,6

0,16

75

R 1"

2,0-6,0

40° C

30°C

220 V/50 Hz
320x560x1130



